

BID TABULATION

BID DATE & TIME: Monday, July 6, 2015 @ 10:00 AM
 PROJECT: 2015 Street Resurfacing, MFT 15-00076-00-RS
 k:/bidtab/15082-FinsburyPine

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		GA PAVING LLC		CHICAGOLAND PAVING		CROWLEY-SHEPPARD		JOHNSON PAVING	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	600	FT	6.00	3,600.00	1.00	600.00	5.00	3,000.00	9.00	5,400.00	5.00	3,000.00
2. Sidewalk Removal	800	SF	2.00	1,600.00	1.00	800.00	1.25	1,000.00	1.75	1,400.00	1.65	1,320.00
3. Driveway Pavement Removal	15	SY	17.00	255.00	40.00	600.00	50.00	750.00	25.00	375.00	20.00	300.00
4. Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal (Variable Depth)	3,600	SY	3.75	13,500.00	4.00	14,400.00	3.50	12,600.00	6.00	21,600.00	3.65	13,140.00
5. Preparation of Base	3,600	SY	1.00	3,600.00	1.00	3,600.00	0.75	2,700.00	1.00	3,600.00	0.50	1,800.00
6. Inlet, Type A, Type 1 Frame, Open Lid	1	EACH	1,300.00	1,300.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,250.00	2,250.00	2,200.00	2,200.00	1,600.00	1,600.00
7. Catch Basin, Type C, Type 1 Frame, Open Lid	1	EACH	1,600.00	1,600.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	3,125.00	3,125.00	3,080.00	3,080.00	2,650.00	2,650.00
8. Structure to be Adjusted	11	EACH	475.00	5,225.00	500.00	5,500.00	555.00	6,105.00	550.00	6,050.00	425.00	4,675.00
9. Structure to be Reconstructed	1	EACH	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,600.00	1,600.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,980.00	1,980.00	975.00	975.00
10. Domestic Water Service Box to be Adjusted	2	EACH	100.00	200.00	150.00	300.00	170.00	340.00	165.00	330.00	345.00	690.00
11. Frame and Lids, Type 1	2	EACH	400.00	800.00	450.00	900.00	550.00	1,100.00	535.00	1,070.00	335.00	670.00
12. Combination Curb and Gutter, Type M-4.12 (Mod)	600	FT	20.00	12,000.00	35.00	21,000.00	25.00	15,000.00	21.00	12,600.00	23.00	13,800.00
13. Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 5"	800	SF	7.50	6,000.00	8.00	6,400.00	8.50	6,800.00	5.50	4,400.00	4.20	3,360.00
14. Detectable Warnings	110	SF	45.00	4,950.00	25.00	2,750.00	35.00	3,850.00	22.00	2,420.00	29.00	3,190.00
15. Portland Cement Concrete Driveway Pavement, 7"	15	SY	65.00	975.00	100.00	1,500.00	100.00	1,500.00	60.00	900.00	53.00	795.00
16. Class 'D' Patches, Type II, 6"	100	SY	55.00	5,500.00	55.00	5,500.00	59.00	5,900.00	70.00	7,000.00	50.00	5,000.00
17. Class 'D' Patches, Type III, 6"	125	SY	55.00	6,875.00	40.00	5,000.00	59.00	7,375.00	65.00	8,125.00	50.00	6,250.00
18. Class 'D' Patches, Type IV, 6"	125	SY	50.00	6,250.00	40.00	5,000.00	59.00	7,375.00	64.00	8,000.00	50.00	6,250.00
19. Protective Coat	225	SY	2.25	506.25	1.50	337.50	2.50	562.50	1.00	225.00	1.90	427.50
20. Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	2,700	POUND	0.18	486.00	0.70	1,890.00	0.01	27.00	0.01	27.00	0.01	27.00
21. Leveling Binder (Machine Method), N50	225	TON	90.00	20,250.00	85.00	19,125.00	95.00	21,375.00	97.00	21,825.00	106.50	23,962.50
22. Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course, Mix D, N50	450	TON	85.00	38,250.00	85.00	38,250.00	87.00	39,150.00	97.00	43,650.00	90.00	40,500.00
23. Topsoil Placement, 3"	250	SY	5.00	1,250.00	4.00	1,000.00	5.00	1,250.00	10.00	2,500.00	25.00	6,250.00
24. Sodding	250	SY	8.50	2,125.00	10.00	2,500.00	10.00	2,500.00	15.00	3,750.00	25.00	6,250.00
25. Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701501	1	L.S.	7,000.00	7,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	17,264.50	17,264.50	4,400.00	4,400.00	25,388.00	25,388.00
26. Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701801	1	L.S.	1,500.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	1.00	1.00	100.00	100.00	1.00	1.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$ 146,997.25		\$ 149,352.50		\$ 164,900.00		\$ 167,007.00		\$ 172,271.00